Handy list of official legislators emails, two different formats for emails. Simply copy & paste into BCC then drag one address to the "To" line.
1. Separated by commas - typical for most email applications:
Nnamdi.Chukwuocha@delaware.gov, StephanieT.Bolden@delaware.gov, Sherry.DorseyWalker@delaware.gov, jeff.hilovsky@delaware.gov, Kendra.Johnson@delaware.gov, Debra.Heffernan@delaware.gov, Larry.Lambert@delaware.gov, Rae.Moore@delaware.gov, Kevin.Hensley@delaware.gov, Sean.Matthews@delaware.gov, Jeff.Spiegelman@delaware.gov, Krista.Griffith@delaware.gov, deshanna.neal@delaware.gov, Peter.Schwartzkopf@delaware.gov, Valerie.Longhurst@delaware.gov, FranklinD.Cooke@delaware.gov, Melissa.MinorBrown@delaware.gov, Kimberly.Williams@delaware.gov, stell.parkerselby@delaware.gov, Michael.Ramone@delaware.gov, Michael.F.Smith@delaware.gov, Paul.Baumbach@delaware.gov, Edward.Osienski@delaware.gov, cyndie.romer@delaware.gov, Madinah.Wilson-Anton@delaware.gov, Eric.Morrison@delaware.gov, William.Carson@delaware.gov, William.Bush@delaware.gov, Shannon.Morris@delaware.gov, Sean.Lynn@delaware.gov, kerrievelyn.harris@delaware.gov, Charles.Postles@delaware.gov, Lyndon.Yearick@delaware.gov, Jesse.Vanderwende@delaware.gov, Bryan.Shupe@delaware.gov, Valerie.JonesGiltner@delaware.gov, Ronald.Gray@delaware.gov, Daniel.Short@delaware.gov, Timothy.Dukes@delaware.gov, Rich.Collins@delaware.gov, sarah.mcbride@delaware.gov, Darius.Brown@delaware.gov, elizabeth.lockman@delaware.gov, laura.sturgeon@delaware.gov, kyle.gay@delaware.gov, russell.huxtable@delaware.gov, Spiros.Mantzavinos@delaware.gov, David.Sokola@delaware.gov, John.Walsh@delaware.gov, Stephanie.Hansen@delaware.gov, Bryan.Townsend@delaware.gov, Nicole.Poore@delaware.gov, Marie.Pinkney@delaware.gov, Kyra.Hoffner@delaware.gov, Dave.Lawson@delaware.gov,, eric.buckson@delaware.gov, Trey.Paradee@delaware.gov, David.L.Wilson@delaware.gov, Brian.Pettyjohn@delaware.gov, Gerald.Hocker@delaware.gov, Bryant.Richardson@delaware.gov
2. Separated by semicolons, for other email applications:
Nnamdi.Chukwuocha@delaware.gov; StephanieT.Bolden@delaware.gov; Sherry.DorseyWalker@delaware.gov; jeff.hilovsky@delaware.gov; Kendra.Johnson@delaware.gov; Debra.Heffernan@delaware.gov; Larry.Lambert@delaware.gov; Rae.Moore@delaware.gov; Kevin.Hensley@delaware.gov; Sean.Matthews@delaware.gov; Jeff.Spiegelman@delaware.gov; Krista.Griffith@delaware.gov; deshanna.neal@delaware.gov; Peter.Schwartzkopf@delaware.gov; Valerie.Longhurst@delaware.gov; FranklinD.Cooke@delaware.gov; Melissa.MinorBrown@delaware.gov; Kimberly.Williams@delaware.gov; stell.parkerselby@delaware.gov; Michael.Ramone@delaware.gov; Michael.F.Smith@delaware.gov; Paul.Baumbach@delaware.gov; Edward.Osienski@delaware.gov; cyndie.romer@delaware.gov; Madinah.Wilson-Anton@delaware.gov; Eric.Morrison@delaware.gov; William.Carson@delaware.gov; William.Bush@delaware.gov; Shannon.Morris@delaware.gov; Sean.Lynn@delaware.gov; kerrievelyn.harris@delaware.gov; Charles.Postles@delaware.gov; Lyndon.Yearick@delaware.gov; Jesse.Vanderwende@delaware.gov; Bryan.Shupe@delaware.gov; Valerie.JonesGiltner@delaware.gov; Ronald.Gray@delaware.gov; Daniel.Short@delaware.gov; Timothy.Dukes@delaware.gov; Rich.Collins@delaware.gov; sarah.mcbride@delaware.gov; Darius.Brown@delaware.gov; elizabeth.lockman@delaware.gov; laura.sturgeon@delaware.gov; kyle.gay@delaware.gov; russell.huxtable@delaware.gov; Spiros.Mantzavinos@delaware.gov; David.Sokola@delaware.gov; John.Walsh@delaware.gov; Stephanie.Hansen@delaware.gov; Bryan.Townsend@delaware.gov; Nicole.Poore@delaware.gov; Marie.Pinkney@delaware.gov; Kyra.Hoffner@delaware.gov; Dave.Lawson@delaware.gov; eric.buckson@delaware.gov; Trey.Paradee@delaware.gov; David.L.Wilson@delaware.gov; Brian.Pettyjohn@delaware.gov; Gerald.Hocker@delaware.gov; Bryant.Richardson@delaware.gov

